SP1 - D01/L4 subject to change

LANCE HOLDER LK
for oxygen lances 6 mm —1.1/4"
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Lance Holder for oxygen

All material in contact with oxygen is bronze or brass. Seals manufactured from abrasion
resistant, self extinguishing rubber. Ensures security if inserted lance by the combination of

clamp and rubber sleeve.

Approvals

EN 9539, EN 560

6 - 48-6.3 3/4" 40 | 135 600
8 - 6.4-8.3 3/4" 40 | 135 600
10  1/8" 9.1-10.2 3/4" 40 | 135 600
13 14" 12.0-13.7 3/4" 40 | 135 600
17 3/8"  16.0-17.2 3/4" 55 = 205 1,500
21 1/2"  20.0-21.5 3/4" 55 | 205 1,500
27 | 3/4"  26.0-27.5 1" 60 215 1,900
34 1" 32.3-345 1.1/4" 80 215 -
42 1.1/4" 42.0-43.0 1.1/2" 80 215 -

oxygen (O)

25.0

040997000

on request

040996500

040996200

040996100

040996300

040687000

on request

on request

Other connections available upon request
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